Residential Sold

2,616 Sqft - 411 11TH STREET, WASHINGTON,
District Of Columbia 20003

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Sqft:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:

City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:
Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
Sold
1001364657
$1,395,000

3

3

2,616 Sqft
1885

0.05 Acre

us

DC
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

20003

11TH
411
W77°0' 29.2"

N38° 53' 1.2"

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Forced air

Central a/c, Ceiling
fan(s), Heat Pump(s)

Rear, Decorative

Trees/woods

Mantel(s), Fireplace -
Glass Doors

Unknown




Agent Info

Robert Spicer
4 301-622-2222

S 240-388-1030
=4 RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com

B3 robspicer@spicerrealestate.com




