Residential Sold

2,616 Sqft - 411 11TH STREET, WASHINGTON, District Of Columbia 20003





Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Sold	
Listing ID:	1001364657	
Price:	\$1,395,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	3	
Sqft:	2,616 Sqft	
Year Built:	1885	
Lot Area:	0.05 Acre	
Country:	US	
State:	DC	
County:	WASHINGTON	
City:	WASHINGTON	
Zipcode:	20003	

Features

 Heating System:	Forced air
 Cooling System:	Central a/c, Ceiling fan(s), Heat Pump(s)
 Fence:	Rear, Decorative
 View:	Trees/woods
 Fireplace:	Mantel(s), Fireplace - Glass Doors
 Roof Deck:	Unknown

Address Map

Street:	11TH
Street Number:	411
Longitude:	W77° 0' 29.2''
Latitude:	N38° 53' 1.2''

Agent Info



- Robert Spicer
- **301-622-2222**
- **240-388-1030**
- ™ RobSpicer@SpicerRealEstate.com
- ™ robspicer@spicerrealestate.com